SAVE THE DATE



ILLUMINATE YOUR BEST SELF

DATE
APRIL
121H
SATURDAY

TIME
STARTS AT
COAM
UNTIL 4 P M

PALM BEACH
LAKES
HIGH SCHOOL
STAY TUNED

DISCLAIMER

"PALM BEACH COUNTY PAL, INC." IS NOT AFFILIATED WITH OR ENDORSED BY THE SCHOOL BOARD OF PALM BEACH COUNTY OR PALM BEACH LAKES COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL AND THE EVENTS/ACTIVITIES HOSTED BY PALM BEACH COUNTY PAL, INC. ON PALM BEACH LAKES COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL'S PREMISES PURSUANT TO A LEASE AGREEMENT SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS BEING CONDUCTED, FUNDED, HOSTED, OR SPONSORED BY THE SCHOOL BOARD OR PALM BEACH LAKES COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL ON BEHALF OF PALM BEACH COUNTY PAL, INC. THE SCHOOL BOARD AND PALM BEACH LAKES COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL UNDERTAKE NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR SUPERVISING OR MONITORING PALM BEACH COUNTY PAL, INC. EVENTS/ACTIVITIES AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY AND ALL ACTIONS OF PALM BEACH COUNTY PAL, INC. ON PALM BEACH LAKES COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL'S PREMISES."